



MOLLY'S HOUSE

ADOPT-A-ROOM

partnership program













About the Program

The Adopt-A-Room Program offers individuals, companies, or organizations the opportunity to sponsor one of the 12 guest rooms at Molly's House. Your generous contribution helps cover the cost of operating a guest room, ensuring families have a comfortable, supportive environment while their loved ones receive medical care.

The Impact

Your support provides families with a "home away from home," offering comfort during a time of stress and uncertainty. By alleviating the financial burden of accommodations, you enable families to focus on what matters most—the health and well-being of their loved ones.

In the past year, guests from 37 states and five different countries stayed at Molly's House, seeking world-class medical care. While the average stay was nine nights, some families stayed for several months, benefiting immensely from the care and comfort provided here.

Your Partnership

Welcome families into Molly's House as an

Adopt-a-Room Partner
by making a

\$825 monthly tax-deductible gift.



Adoption Benefits

- **Plaque Recognition:** A custom plaque on the door of your adopted room for one year featuring your company logo, family name, or a memorial phrase in honor of a loved one.
- **Commemorative Journal:** A personalized journal to be placed in your adopted room, sharing your photo and personalized message. Commemorative journals will be prominently displayed at all Molly's House special events, and yours to keep at the end of the partnership.
- **Event Recognition:** Two complimentary tickets to the annual Molly's House Polo Classic, with special recognition during the event, including a display of your commemorative journal.



- **Room Personalization:** The opportunity to refresh and personalize your adopted guest room, making it a unique retreat for future guests.
- Exclusive Use of Serenity Garden: Annual access to our beautiful Serenity Garden for company gatherings, celebrations, or client cultivation events.
- **Website & Social Media Features:** Acknowledgment as an Adopt-A-Room partner on the Molly's House website, along with social media mentions and tags throughout the year.
- Renewal Priority: First right of renewal on your adopted room partnership.



Adopt-a-Room

Company:	
Name:	
Address:	
Phone:	
Email:	
Name to be recognized on all partnership mention	S:
	Commitment
	Jonnandeni
My partnership will be paid:	Johnman
	Jonnminnent
My partnership will be paid:	Jonnminent
My partnership will be paid: Monthly \$825	Jonninnent
My partnership will be paid: Monthly \$825 Quarterly \$2,475	ommunem
My partnership will be paid: Monthly \$825 Quarterly \$2,475 One-time payment of \$9,900	ommunem
My partnership will be paid: Monthly \$825 Quarterly \$2,475 One-time payment of \$9,900 Kindly make checks out to Molly's House	ommunent

For More Information

Call 772 223 6659

Visit www.MollysHouse.org

Email info@mollsyhouse.org

Stop by 430 SE Osceola Street, Stuart FL 34994